
 

# Name GP G A PTS PTS/G GPG APG PPG SHG GWG PIM 

17 Grieco, Dominic (Forward) 31 33 15 48 1.55 1.06 0.48 10 2 0 36 

4 Iron Shirt, Hayden 
(Forward) 

30 15 11 26 0.87 0.50 0.37 5 0 0 18 

16 DeMone, Jake (Defense) 30 11 10 21 0.70 0.37 0.33 6 0 0 85 

12 Coleman, Brent (Forward) 31 4 13 17 0.55 0.13 0.42 2 0 0 16 

14 Gliege, Grant (Forward) 28 10 5 15 0.54 0.36 0.18 2 0 0 18 

2 Gamble, Parker (Defense) 30 3 9 12 0.40 0.10 0.30 1 0 0 36 

11 Roersma, Fynn (Forward) 27 4 7 11 0.41 0.15 0.26 0 0 0 46 

8 Mellafont, Kayden 
(Forward) 

28 4 5 9 0.32 0.14 0.18 1 0 0 29 

9 Ng, Rylan (Forward) 29 3 3 6 0.21 0.10 0.10 0 0 0 18 

18 Wells, Jordan (Forward) 29 1 5 6 0.21 0.03 0.17 0 0 0 12 

13 Skog, Jaylee (Defense) 30 2 4 6 0.20 0.07 0.13 0 0 0 2 

10 Bambrick, Owen (Defense) 31 1 5 6 0.19 0.03 0.16 1 0 0 12 

19 Boehr, Jasper (Forward) 28 3 1 4 0.14 0.11 0.04 0 0 0 8 

7 Vance, Daxz (Defense) 29 1 3 4 0.14 0.03 0.10 0 0 0 18 



# Name GP G A PTS PTS/G GPG APG PPG SHG GWG PIM 

6 Across The Mountain, 
Aiden (Defense) 

31 1 3 4 0.13 0.03 0.10 1 0 0 10 

31 Reid, Keane (Goalie) 24 0 1 1 0.04 0.00 0.04 0 0 0 4 

33 Le, Thai (AP/GUEST) 
(Goalie) 

0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

35 Harding, Seth (AP/GUEST) 2 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

1 Stewart, Will (Goalie) 27 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

# Name GP W L T MP GA SHOTS SAVES SAV% GAA SO 

31 Reid, Keane 17 4 11 0 897:12 81 555 474 0.854 5.42 0 

1 Stewart, Will 18 2 14 1 951:44 87 597 510 0.854 5.49 0 

 


